
D4B-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 29, 2000

TRUCKS
AND

TRAILERS

WANTED TO RENT
Dairy farm for 80 cows,
plus young stock, with
house. Acreage not im-
portant 814-652-5668

-76 CMC
DUMP TRUCK
$2,000/080
Contact Nancy

717»336»0220

FOR SALE; 4BR house
plus bam & meadow, be-
tween Gap & New Hol-
land, $185,000. Thin'S, Fri
or Sat., 215-968-1708
Southern Schuylkill Co
farmette: lO'/iA, 4BR
farm house, good condi-
tion, large bam, garage,
workshop, outbuildings,
pond 8. stream, private
setting, good schools,
$219,000. Leave message,
570-739-4650.
Farm for sale by owner:
365 ac, 265 tillable, (can di-
vide) 120 free stall bam,
heifer bam, 5-6br house.
Dundee, NY Yates Co.
607-243-8848,607-243-7650
Shippensburg, Franklin
Co., PA. 230 lots, public
W/S. OX. for houses, du-
plex's or mobiles. $5OOO/
per lot. Must buy at least
25 lots. Principals only,
717-258-1921
Shippensburg, Franklin
Co, PA. 130 Ac, house,
bam, garage, sub-division
approved for 297 lots.
Public W/S. O.K. for
houses, duplex's or mo-
biles. $5OOO/per lot obo.
Must buy whole farm,
principals only.
717-258-1921
Upper Daulphin Co, PA.
Wlconisco Twp, 35 miles
North of Harrisburg. 1A
$14,900. 2A, $19,900. 3A
$24,900. 28A wooded w/
creek, $59,900. Mobiles
O.K. 717-258-1921
Christmas Tree Farm &

Land, Bloomsburg Area,
72 Ac. 40,000 Christmas
Trees, Doug Rr s'-Up.
Great Hunting, Fishing Lo-
cally, Spectacular Views.
$150,000. 610-269-1893.
Discount Available for
Quick Settlement
Rare Find! 60 Acres in
Narvon Area. All Wooded
in Elanco School Dist.
Small Stream, Driveway
Already Installed, Well.
Any Builder. Zoned Resi-
dential. $324,900
717-355-0849
10 year, old log home. 2
chicken houses 60k cap.,
9 acres.717-444-7240.
Lykens Valiev farm for
sale, 110 A, 101 tillable.
Northern Dauphin Co,
717-647-9492.
Looking to lease/buy,
modern pig finishing build-
ing, 1500 head & up.
Central/Eastern PA.
717-933-9397
Southern Chester Co., PA.
40 +/- acre farm, house,
barn. All tillable. Call
owner for info $525,000.
610-932-4952

Meadow for rent, 7-8
acres with stream. Com-
pass area 717-442-9230
$75/per month
(2) 16' Steel truck beds
w/headboards, 8. twin
cyl. hoists. $3,000 & $3300.
410-399-0286
Waterfront, 900' on Lake
Prince, Isle of White Co.,
VA. 10.07 Acs, fishing,
horses allowed, 1 hr to
VA beach. 757-426-3417
Beautiful 97 Acre York
Co., Pa, Farm. 60 Tillable,
29 Wooded, 8 Pasture.
$285,000. Caldwell Banker
Bob Yost Bennett Wil-
liams (717)793-YOST Lee
Kennedy (717)862-3869.
Jen Posey (717)862-3866.

Horse Farm- 29Acre
SBR, 2Ba, 3000 S.F brick
Victorian home 90x40,
bank bam w/11 stalls,
tack rm & powder rm. 35
min to K.0.P.. 10 min to
Reading, 15 min (by
horse) to D. Boone Home-
stead. $475,000. Eastern
Berks. 610-473-9551
148 A, 1/2 tillable, some
timber, exc hunting. Co-
lumbia Co, 50A, 1/3 wood-
ed, exc hunting, owner
will finance. Columbia Co,
new home on 19A, exc
view. Columbia Co, sum-
mer home on 36A w/
stream. Columbia Co, 8
wooded acres $20,500.
Contact Caldwell Banker,
WandeH/Sofianek Realty,
Bloomsburg, 570-784-8172.
WANT TO RENT; Older
couple seeks rental, pref.
4BR, w/basement, attic,
8< garage or barn, in cen-
tral Susquehanna Val by
May 15-20.607-546-2414.
E. Hanover Twp. Leba-
non Co, PA. 112 Ac farm,
barn, lake, $450,000.
717-838-5932
Chase City, VA. 147 Ac
green fields, fencing,
pond, Ig bam, new ma-
chine shed, plus country
home, 3br, 1 bath. Idea
horse or cattle farm.
$279,900. Bowman Real
Estate 804-736-8882 Betty
Bowman, Broker

HORIZON
REAL ESTATE CO.

Need A Mortgage?
Alternatives to conven-
tional, institutional mort-
gages Private money
allows flexibility in arrang-
ing first and second mort-
gages to fit individual
situations Call
John Petuck - Broker

Licensed PA
Mortgage Broker
(814) 355-8500

FARMS FOR SALE
Dairy Farms for sale. Some bare, some stocked l

& equipped. Call Ken, Jeff, Ted, Gerald or 1
Brian for free catalog.

CHRISTENSEN SALES CORP
Abbotsford ,WI (715)223-6345

Niogoro County Nursery
Business Since 1910

Two - 2BR Dwellings, Large Pole Bams,
Equipment Bldg , Tractors, Diggers, Trucks,
Totally Equipped, Office Turn Key Operation

Jim Noonan Broker/Owner
1-800-836-9906

Century 21
McKnight Hogan & Noonan Realty

Ask toi Jim on Evenings and Weekends
(716) 434-50SS -

Your Key to Sullivan County

. t Tiester
.

570/525-3929
Xwjy REALTY SALES APPRAISALS RENTALS

Water Properties... Creeks & Lakes
16 acres on Hoagland Branch stream Wooded and secluded

Perced for septic $33,000
DreamLake Cabin on 4 8acres Large living room and kitchen $86,500
Little Red Riding Hood’s Collage, along Elk Creek Knottv Pine Interior

and stone Fireplace Wood lloots and screened porch $96,900
100 acres on Black Creek \\ ildiile included lor li ee 1 $99,999
ISO acre* onLovalsock Ci eek Borders State tillable wooded

it otters it all $119,900
cinsul - rfreiilh @epix.nct Cagles Mete Village Complex

w ww robinrealty com
Telephone (570) 525-3929 • Fax (570) 525-3591

«»♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦
MOTORS ;;

Hew & Rebuilt
350, 366, 427, 454 ♦

6.2 Diesels
Rebuilt Sc Used

Will Install
717-762-6415

ALUMINUM
DUMP

TRAILERS
FOR SALE.

MANYSIZES
AVAILABLE.

610-921-1971

REAL
ESTATE

For sale by owner 10
acres, 2360 sq.ft. house
w/hardwood floors,
stone fireplace. 40x40
pole shed, 30x50 bam,
3042 sq.ft garage/shop.
Woods, fruit trees, gar-
den, pasture. Tioga Co.,
PA. $107,900.
573/996-9078.
Wanted: Dairy bam for
50 cows or farm to rent,
spring of 2001 in Lane. Co.
610/857-9237.
Newville Area, Cumber-
land Co, m story brick &

limestone house, circa
1740, garage, bam 8< out-
buildings on 15 acres,
$450,000. More acreage
available. 717-258-1921.
Clearfield Co. hunting
camp. Buy 1 share or
make offer for all 7 acres.
610/857-0197.
For Sale by Owner, cen-
tral Wl, 234A, 183 under
plow, new 6BR house.
715-223-3192.
25 acres of mountain
ground off Middle Ridge
Rd, Perry Co, borders Big
Buffalo Creek. Perced 8<
approved for building
permit, exc hunting &

fishing, asking $65,000. No
Sunday calls Please,
717-582-0198.
Farm for sale. 54.90 Ac
w/3br home. Lycoming
Co. CoM Becky at Realty
Excel. 570-322-1991
95A dairy farm, 60A till-
able, 12A woods, balance
pasture. 31 stall bank
bam. 3BR house, 2-car
garage. 2BR mobile
home. Machine shed. St.
Law. Co. NY, $95,000.
Quick sale, plant here this
Spring. Leave message,
315-347-4430.
Bradford Co. Dairy farm
for rent with option to
buy. 61 stalls on pipeline,

1 000 gal. tank.
570-297-3529
Premier location 10 min
from O/City, MD. 10 acre
farm (2.5 A parcels), 3BR
ranch home, stable pas-
ture, 2 large chicken
houses, 40K income from
chickens, only $219,900,
S3OK min cash required.
410-835-3035.
Land for Sale, Scurnem
Lycoming Co., PA. Ap-
prox. 120Ac w/timber, 48
Ac tillable,ex. deer & tur-
key hunting. 1/2 hr from
Ex. 34,1-80.570-458-6234
HORSE FARM: 80 ac w/
stream. Lane Co, fenced.
Little Brlttain/Coleraln
Twps. Isolated, majestic
view. Call ARA Real Es-
tate 610-857-2141 or Gary
Stapleton 717-529-2544.
256 acres central Wiscon-
sin farm, 70+ free stall,
40 tie stall bam, double 3
walk through parlor.
House SBR, 2600 sq.ft, an
newly remodeled.
$470,000,715/223-8281.

1 58 acre Dairy Finn
44 Stall Barn

Approx. 40 acres
tillable. All buildings,
built since *9l, could
be certified organic

$225,000
Daniel K. Lapp

8362 Sulphur Spring Rd.
Allenwood, Pa. 17810

Owner
570-943-2516

30+ AC
25 mi. North
of Reading,

2,800 ft.
road frontage,
woods & field,

large bank barn
$149,900

Jk—Mt. Cabin For Rent
B McClure, PA

Mifflin County On 315 Acres, Utilities.
One Hr. To Penn State. Hiking, Swimming,
Biking, Hunting, Fishing, Skiing.
OPEN ALL YEAR-WEEKLYA WEEKEND RATES 570-658-9555

Thinking of marketing yourfarm?
You need to call on the experience of Harry Zimmerman

for profeasional confidential aetvlce.Specializing in tax deferred exchangee.
TOWN & COUNTRY REALTY

717-299-488 S OFFICE717-355-2048 HOME

52A Country Home, 3BR, 1 'ABA,
2-Cor Garage, $150,000

Tioga Co.
814-367-2683

htlp://pahome4sale.homeslead.com/meochems hlml

INVESTMENT PROPERTY 3 unit apart-
ment building, plus a 9 section storage facil-
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